
December
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

October
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

November
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

August
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

July
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

September
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

June
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

April
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

May
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2026
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

January
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

March
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

February
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28

Direct debit dates 2025
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Accommodation Services

Direct debit dates: fortnightly billing periods (please note that
bank transactions may take up to 48 hours to process fully)

For more information, contact University Accommodation
Business Services team at uabs@anu.edu.au.

ANU Residences direct debit ANU Lodges direct debit 

Contract start date Contract end date

mailto:uabs@anu.edu.au?subject=Direct%20debit


Direct debit dates 2025
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Accommodation Services: ANU Residences

Fortnightly direct debit
date

Billing nights inclusive

From To

Thu 02/01/2025 Wed 01/01/2025 Tue 14/01/2025

Thu 16/01/2025 Wed 15/01/2025 Tue 28/01/2025

Thu 30/01/2025 Fri 07/02/2025 Tue 11/02/2025

Thu 13/02/2025 Wed 12/02/2025 Tue 25/02/2025

Thu 27/02/2025 Wed 26/02/2025 Tue 11/03/2025

Thu 13/03/2025 Wed 12/03/2025 Tue 25/03/2025

Thu 27/03/2025 Wed 26/03/2025 Tue 08/04/2025

Thu 10/04/2025 Wed 09/04/2025 Tue 22/04/2025

Thu 24/04/2025 Wed 23/04/2025 Tue 06/05/2025

Thu 08/05/2025 Wed 07/05/2025 Tue 20/05/2025

Thu 22/05/2025 Wed 21/05/2025 Tue 03/06/2025

Thu 05/06/2025 Wed 04/06/2025 Tue 17/06/2025

Thu 19/06/2025 Wed 18/06/2025 Tue 01/07/2025

Thu 03/07/2025 Wed 02/07/2025 Fri 11/07/2025

Thu 03/07/2025 Sun 13/07/2025 Tue 15/07/2025

Thu 17/07/2025 Wed 16/07/2025 Tue 29/07/2025

Thu 31/07/2025 Wed 30/07/2025 Tue 12/08/2025

Thu 14/08/2025 Wed 13/08/2025 Tue 26/08/2025

Thu 28/08/2025 Wed 27/08/2025 Tue 09/09/2025

Thu 11/09/2025 Wed 10/09/2025 Tue 23/09/2025

Thu 25/09/2025 Wed 24/09/2025 Tue 07/10/2025

Thu 09/10/2025 Wed 08/10/2025 Tue 21/10/2025

Thu 23/10/2025 Wed 22/10/2025 Tue 04/11/2025

Thu 06/11/2025 Wed 05/11/2025 Tue 18/11/2025

Thu 20/11/2025 Wed 19/11/2025 Tue 02/12/2025

Thu 04/12/2025 Wed 03/12/2025 Fri 12/12/2025

Thu 18/12/2025 Wed 17/12/2025 Tue 30/12/2025

Thu 01/01/2026 Wed 31/12/2025 Tue 13/01/2026

Thu 15/01/2026 Wed 14/01/2026 Tue 27/01/2026
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Accommodation Services: ANU Lodges

Fortnightly direct debit
date

Billing nights inclusive

From To

Wed 01/01/2025 Tue 31/12/2024 Mon 13/01/2025

Wed 15/01/2025 Tue 14/01/2025 Mon 27/01/2025

Wed 29/01/2025 Thu 06/02/2025 Mon 10/02/2025

Wed 12/02/2025 Tue 11/02/2025 Mon 24/02/2025

Wed 26/02/2025 Tue 25/02/2025 Mon 10/03/2025

Wed 12/03/2025 Tue 11/03/2025 Mon 24/03/2025

Wed 26/03/2025 Tue 25/03/2025 Mon 07/04/2025

Wed 09/04/2025 Tue 08/04/2025 Mon 21/04/2025

Wed 23/04/2025 Tue 22/04/2025 Mon 05/05/2025

Wed 07/05/2025 Tue 06/05/2025 Mon 19/05/2025

Wed 21/05/2025 Tue 20/05/2025 Mon 02/06/2025

Wed 04/06/2025 Tue 03/06/2025 Mon 16/06/2025

Wed 18/06/2025 Tue 17/06/2025 Mon 30/06/2025

Wed 02/07/2025 Tue 01/07/2025 Thu 10/07/2025

Wed 02/07/2025 Sat 12/07/2025 Mon 14/07/2025

Wed 16/07/2025 Tue 15/07/2025 Mon 28/07/2025

Wed 30/07/2025 Tue 29/07/2025 Mon 11/08/2025

Wed 13/08/2025 Tue 12/08/2025 Mon 25/08/2025

Wed 27/08/2025 Tue 26/08/2025 Mon 08/09/2025

Wed 10/09/2025 Tue 09/09/2025 Mon 22/09/2025

Wed 24/09/2025 Tue 23/09/2025 Mon 06/10/2025

Wed 08/10/2025 Tue 07/10/2025 Mon 20/10/2025

Wed 22/10/2025 Tue 21/10/2025 Mon 03/11/2025

Wed 05/11/2025 Tue 04/11/2025 Mon 17/11/2025

Wed 19/11/2025 Tue 18/11/2025 Mon 01/12/2025

Wed 03/12/2025 Tue 02/12/2025 Thu 11/12/2025

Wed 17/12/2025 Tue 16/12/2025 Mon 29/12/2025

Wed 31/12/2025 Tue 30/12/2025 Mon 12/01/2026

Wed 14/01/2026 Tue 13/01/2026 Mon 26/01/2026


